convocazioni
società - gruppo
Stagione stagione
	Convocazioni per la partita

	Data
	
	Ora
	

	Località
	
	Serie/Cat./Torneo 
	

	Casa
	
	Trasferta
	


	Elenco dei giocatori convocati

	ID
	Cognome
	Nome

	#01
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	#03
	
	

	#04
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	#06
	
	

	#07
	
	

	#08
	
	

	#09
	
	

	#10
	
	

	#11
	
	

	#12
	
	

	#13
	
	

	
	Secondo Libero


Cognome e Nome dell’allenatore
Primo Allenatore

_________________________________________________
